## CITY OF BURLINGTON 525 High Street, Burlington, NJ 08016

To the fullest extent permitted by law,
agrees to defend, pay on behalf of, indemnify, and hold harmless the City of Burlington, its elected and appointed officials
its agents, employees and volunteers and others working on behalf of the City of Burlington against any and all claims
demands, suits, or loss, including all costs connected therewith, and for any damages which may be asserted, claimed of
recovered against or from the City of Burlington its elected and appointed officials, its agents, employees, volunteers of
others working on behalf of the City of Burlington, by reason of personal injury, including bodily injury or death and/o
property damage, including loss of use thereof, which arises out of or is in any way connected or associated with:
Name of Individual/Organization:
Name of City Facility/Equipment:
Date(s) of Event:
For the following purpose and no other (Name/Description of Events/Activities/Equipment Usage):
I further certify that I have reviewed and will adhere to Governor Murphy's Executive Orders, the CDC guidelines, an
the NJ Department of Health guidelines for COVID-19 in all respects while using the municipal facilities and I hold the
City of Burlington, its elected and appointed officials, its agents, employees and volunteers and others working on behalf
of the City of Burlington from liability for any and all claims related to COVID-19 which may be asserted as a result of
use of City facilities or equipment.
Under no circumstances shall the individual or organization named herein allow another individual or organization to utilize said facility or equipment without the expressed written consent and approval of the City of Burlington.
CITY OF BURLINGTON
By: By: For the Individual/Group/Organization
Signature (Print Name and Title) (Print Name and Title)
Dated: Dated: